33 Page
SACRED SUN
GFM-C Series >>>
34 Page
SACRED SUN
DZM Series
DZM products are special developed for Electrical Bicycle and Electrical Motorcycle.
● Pb-Ca-Sn multi-components alloy;

cell)
Dimensions
Weight
Short
Circuit
Current
(A)
Internal
Resistance
(mΩ,25℃ )
Terminal
Type
Length Width Height Total Height
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch kg lbs
6-DZM-6 12 6 151 5.95 65 2.56 93 3.66 98 3.86 2.65 5.83 120 18.0 SP-03
6-DZM-10 12 10 151 5.95 99 3.90 94 3.70 96 3.78 4.18 9.20 200 11.0 Φ8×M5
6-DZM-12A 12 12 151 5.95 99 3.90 94 3.70 96 3.78 4.30 9.46 240 10.0 Φ8×M5
6-DZM-12B 12 12 151 5.95 99 3.90 97 3.82 99 3.90 4.45 9.79 240 10.0 Φ8×M5
High Energy Carbon
6-DZM-12A
12 12 151 5.95 99 3.90 94 3.70 96 3.78 4.40 9.68 240 9.8  Φ8×M5
High Energy Carbon
6-DZM-12B
12 12 151 5.95 99 3.90 97 3.82 99 3.90 4.60 10.12 240 9.8 Φ8×M5
6-DZM-16 12 16 151 5.95 99 3.90 117 4.61 120 4.73 5.50 12.10 320 9.8 Φ8×M5
6-DZM-17 12 17 181 7.13 77 3.03 170 6.70 170 6.70 6.20 13.64 340 9.7 Φ10×M5
6-DZM-20 12 20 181 7.13 77 3.03 170 6.70 170 6.70 6.95 15.29 400 9.3 Φ10×M5
6-DZM-24 12 24 185 7.29 105 4.14 130 5.12 132 5.20 7.90 17.38 480 9.0 Φ10×M5
6-DZM-25 12 25 318 12.53 80 3.15 125 4.93 126 4.96 9.10 20.02 500 8.5 Φ10×M5
6-DZM-32 12 32 196 7.72 165 6.50 176 6.93 176 6.93 14.20 31.24 640 5.7 Φ16×M6
Battery Layout
Terminal Layout
6-DZM-6 6-DZM-10/6-DZM-12 6-DZM-16/6-DZM-17
6-DZM-20 6-DZM-24 6-DZM-25 6-DZM-32

(Ah,End Volt-
age 1.75V/
cell,@25℃ )
Dimensions( ±1.5%)
Weight Internal
Resistance
(mΩ,25℃ )
Terminal
Type
length Width Height Total Height
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch Kg lbs
6-DZM-6 12 6 151 5.94 66 2.60 93 3.66 98 3.86 2.65 5.84 18 SP-03
6-DZM-10 12 10 151 5.94 100 3.94 95 3.74 101 3.97 4.15 9.15 11 M5 x Φ8
6-DZM-12A 12 12 151 5.94 100 3.94 95 3.74 101 3.97 4.30 9.48 10 M5 x Φ8
6-DZM-12B 12 12 151 5.94 100 3.94 98 3.86 103 4.05 4.45 9.81 10 M5 x Φ8
6-DZM-13 12 13 151 5.94 100 3.94 98 3.86 103 4.05 4.60 10.1 9.8 M5 x Φ8
6-DZM-16 12 16 151 5.94 100 3.94 120 4.72 126 4.96 5.40 11.9 9.5 M5 x Φ8
6-DZM-17 12 17 182 7.16 77 3.03 170 6.69 170 6.69 6.20 13.7 9.7 M5 x Φ10
6-DZM-20 12 20 182 7.16 77 3.03 170 6.69 170 6.69 6.95 15.3 9.3 M5 x Φ10
6-DZM-24 12 24 185 7.28 106 4.17 131 5.16 133 5.23 7.90 17.4 9 M5 x Φ10

Voltage
(V)
Rated
Capacity C3,
(Ah,End
Voltage 1.75V/
cell,@25℃ )
Dimensions(±1.5%)
Weight Internal
Resistance
(mΩ,25℃ )
Terminal
Type
length Width Height Total Height
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch Kg lbs
6-EV-26 12 26 185 7.28 106 4.17 131 5.16 133 5.23 7.9 17.4 9 M5×Φ10
6-EV-28 12 28 318 12.52 80 3.15 126 4.96 127 5.00 9.1 20.1 8.5 M5×Φ10
6-EV-35 12 35 196 7.72 165 6.49 176 6.93 176 6.93 14 30.9 5.7 M6×Φ16
6-EV-80 12 80 265 10.43 174 6.85 219 8.62 226 8.89 27.5 60.6 6 M6 x Φ16
6-EV-100 12 100 333 13.11 174 6.85 216 8.50 224 8.82 35 77.2 5.6 M8×Φ18
6-EV-120 12 120 410 16.14 173 6.81 223 8.78 231 9.09 42.5 93.7 5.2 M8×Φ18
6-EV-150 12 150 485 19.09 172 6.77 241 9.48 241 9.48 53 116.9 5 M8×Φ18
3-EV-170 6 170 264 10.39 181 7.12 245 9.64 259 10.19 30 66.2 1.7 M6 x Φ16
3-EV-180 6 180 264 10.39 181 7.12 245 9.64 259 10.19 32.5 71.7 1.5 M6 x Φ16
3-EV-200 6 200 254 10.00 188 7.40 276 10.86 276 10.86 34.5 76.1 1.3 M8×Φ18
3-EV-230 6 230 355 13.98 182 7.16 270 10.63 301 11.85 42 92.6 1.2 M8×Φ18
4-EV-135 8 135 263 10.35 182 7.16 295 11.61 301 11.85 35 77.2 2.5 M6 x Φ16